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US/DS Notes
June 1 (8:00) June 6 (8:00) 15 WAXPCS commission ⃝ Lambda Det. XPCS 49035 Narayanan lambda ⃝ AS

⃝ ⃝
June 7 (8:00) June 13 (8:00) 18 GIXS commission ⃝ ultra fast XPCS 49034 Narayanan UXFC ⃝ AS

48096 Jiang(Gang) ⃝ ZJ ⃝
June 14 (8:00) June 20 (8:00) 18 CZA-GISAXS 45132 Samant(9) ⃝ JS XPCS 46789 Leheny ⃝ SN

GIWAXS 49144 Diao(3) ⃝ JS
GIWAXS 46132 Logsdon(6) ⃝ JS ⃝

June 21 (8:00) June 27 (8:00) 18 in situ GISAXS 48265 Islam(12) ⃝ JS XPCS free-standing 47706 Satija ⃝ ZJ
GIWAXS 49173 Morgan(3) ⃝ JS
GIWAXS 49144 Diao(3) ⃝ JS ⃝

June 29 (8:00) July 4 (8:00) 15 CSI 45235 JW Kim ⃝ ZJ hi-Pressure XPCS 48651 Yang ⃝ ED 11/11
⃝ ⃝

July 5 (8:00) July 11 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS 47980 Maass ⃝ ED surface XPCS (9) 45269 Foster ⃝ SN 7/7
⃝ surface XPCS (9) 45280 Foster ⃝ SN

July 12 (8:00) July 18 (8:00) 18 GIXS 41474 Campbell(9) ⃝ JS fast XPCS 48428 Dufresne UXFC ⃝ AS 11/11
GIXS 46626 Lurio(9) ⃝ JS ⃝

July 19 (8:00) July 25 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS 47974 Toney ⃝ ED XPCS 46923 Rogers ⃝ SN 7/7
⃝ ⃝

July 27 (8:00) August 1 (8:00) 15 GIXS 48023 Nealey ⃝ ZJ XPCS 44977 Ramakrishnan ⃝ ED 11/11
⃝ ⃝

August 2 (8:00) August 8 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS 48618 Sutton ⃝ ED Coherent GISAXS 38806 Ludwig ⃝ SN 7/7
⃝ ⃝

August 9 (8:00) August 15 (8:00) 18 GISAXS (6) 46194 Che ⃝ JS NX School (6) 48167 Chapman ⃝ SN
NX School (6) 48167 Chapman ⃝ JS XPCS (12) 46327 Halinan ⃝ SN
GIWAXS (6) 47710 Manley ⃝ JS

August 16 (8:00) August 24 (8:00) 24 spin (9) 50489 Strzalka ⃝ JS XPCS (3) 46327 Halinan ⃝ SN 11/11
CSI (15) 46976 JW Kim ⃝ ZJ Shear XPCS (21) 46753 J. Lee ⃝ SN

Local Contact Information
Eric Dufresne, 630-252-0274, dufresne@aps.anl.gov
Zhang Jiang, 630-252-3118, zjiang@aps.anl.gov
Suresh Narayanan, 630-252-0287 sureshn@aps.anl.gov
Alec Sandy, 630-252-0281 asandy@aps.anl.gov
Joseph Strzalka, 630-252-0283 strzalka@aps.anl.gov
Linda Shoudis, 630-252-0160 ljs@aps.anl.gov (Administrative Info)
Raymond Ziegler, 630-252-5527 rziegler@anl.gov
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